Specifikacija proizvoda

Naziv mod

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

Sifra proizvoda:

Zija Stampe:

Dimenzija:

: CORSO R, metalni privezak za kljuceve,

crveni

3x1lcm
6.5 x 2 x 0.8cm

0.0276 kg

0.0299 kg

172

300/50/1

0.35 mx0.12 mx0.525 m
8.97 kg
8605025693590
732620009000

171



